
Hallenspielplan  Wittingen, Realschule  ( 202111 )
Spittastraße 61
29378   Wittingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 05.07.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SG VfL Witt.../Stöcken 1 MTV Müden/Örtze 1 1:0

Fr. 12.07.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SG VfL Witt.../Stöcken 1 MTV Vorsfelde 1 0:0

Fr. 09.08.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SG VfL Witt.../Stöcken 1 MTV Groß Lafferde 1 0:0

Fr. 16.08.2024 20:15 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SG VfL Witt.../Stöcken 1 SG Seehausen e. V. 1 0:0

So. 01.09.2024 16:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SG VfL Witt.../Stöcken 1 SV Stöckheim 1 0:0

Fr. 06.09.2024 20:30 VL F SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken SV Garßen-Celle 0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 14:00

16:30

RL F

ROL M

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

HSC Ehmen III

VfL Lehre

0:0

0:0

So. 08.09.2024 15:00 OL MJA SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken HSG Verden-Aller 0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:15

ROL WJD

RK MJD

RL WJC

RK MJC

VL M

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

MTV Vorsfelde II

MTV VJ Peine

HSG Nord Edemissen/Uetze

HSG Nord Edemissen/Uetze

VfL Horneburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:45

19:15

LL WJB

ROL M

VL F

OL MJA

VL M

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

TSV Burgdorf

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

TV Uelzen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 29.09.2024 13:00

15:00

ROL WJD

LL WJB

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HG ELM

HSV Warberg/Lelm

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 15:00 OL MJA SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken MTV Wisch 0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

12:00

14:00

16:45

19:15

RL F

ROL MJB

ROL M

VL F

VL M

SG VfL Witt...töcken III

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

spielfrei*

ZSV Brome

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld II

HSG Nienburg

MTV Dannenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL WJD

ROL MJB

OL MJA

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

JSG Allertal

Hannoverscher SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

10:30

12:30

14:30

16:45

19:15

RL F

RK WJE

RK MJC

ROL M

VL F

VL M

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

spielfrei*

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

MTV Vorsfelde

VfB Fallersleben II

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Nienburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 15:00 OL MJA SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken TSV Daverden 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

14:30

16:45

19:15

RK WJE

RL F

RL F

ROL M

VL F

VL M

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Witt...töcken III

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

MTV Braunschweig III

SV Schedeta...marshausen

SV Altencelle

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 12:30

14:30

16:45

LL WJB

ROL MJB

VL F

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

JSG Isenhagen/Oes.

HSC Ehmen

HSG Oha

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Wittingen, Realschule  ( 202111 )
Spittastraße 61
29378   Wittingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 13:00 RK MJE SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken VfL Lehre 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 14:30

16:45

19:15

ROL MJB

OL MJA

VL M

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HG ELM

mJSG Buxtehude/ Beckdorf

MTV Eyendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 12:00

14:00

16:45

19:15

ROL WJD

RL F

ROL M

VL M

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HSG Nord Edemissen/Uetze

SV Groß Oesingen

HSG Nord Ed...n/Uetze II

HSG Seevetal/Ashausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 15:00

17:00

ROL MJB

VL F

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

MTV Braunschweig III

VfL Wolfsburg II

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 15:00 OL MJA SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken HSG Heidmark 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00

16:30

RL F

ROL M

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SG Sickte/Schandelah

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

16:45

19:15

LL WJB

VL F

VL M

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

MTV Braunschweig

TuS Rotenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 15:00 OL MJA SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken TS Großburgwedel 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 14:00

16:45

19:15

ROL M

VL F

VL M

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HC Braunschweig

HSG Göttingen

TSV Wietzendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 13:00

15:00

ROL MJB

OL MJA

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

MTV Wolfenbüttel

MTV Eyendorf

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 16:45

19:15

VL F

VL M

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

VfL Fredenbeck II

0:0

0:0

So. 27.04.2025 13:00

15:00

ROL WJD

OL MJA

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

Peiner SG 04 II

Jugendhandball Wümme

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.05.2025 14:00

16:45

19:15

RL F

ROL M

VL M

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

VfB Fallersleben

BTSV Eintr....schweig II

Handballverein Lüneburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.05.2025 16:45 VL F SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken SG Börde Handball 0:0


